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Small #1
1 1/4" x 2 3/4"

Small
Rectangular
1 1/4" x 2 3/4"

2461

2464

Doorbell Button with
Small #1 Rosette

Doorbell Button with
Small Rectangular Rosette

Spoke Knob (SPK)

Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3)
Satin Brass (US4)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)
Medium Bronze (MB)
Tumbled White Bronze (TWB)

Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)

Finish

Finish

Product Code

Product Code

SMALL DOORBELL
WITH PLATE & BUTTON

Discontinued. No longer available.

Discontinued. No longer available.

8527

8528

8529

8530

4" 

6"

8"

12"

Concealed Screw
Surface Bolts

Polished Brass (US3)
Satin Brass (US4)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel (US14)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

FinishProduct CodeCONCEALED SCREW SURFACE BOLTS

5" Kickdown Door Holder

22655" Polished Brass (US3)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Polished Chrome (US26)

FinishProduct CodeKICKDOWN DOOR HOLDER

Discontinued. No longer available.

Discontinued. No longer available.
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CyanSmoke

Black Tangelo

CyanSmoke

Black Tangelo

CyanSmoke

Black Tangelo

BRISTOL COLORED CRYSTAL KNOB

LIDO COLORED CRYSTAL KNOB

BROOKMONT COLORED CRYSTAL KNOB

Color Product Code Dimension(D)

Color Product Code Dimension(D)

Color Product Code Dimension(D)

Finish

Finish

Finish

1”
1 1/4”

1”
1 1/4”

1”
1 1/4”

1”
1 1/4”

86527
86528

86529
86530

86533
86534

86535
86536

Cyan
Cyan

Smoke
Smoke

Black
Black

Tangelo
Tangelo

Polished Brass (US3)
Satin Brass (US4)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel (US14)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

Polished Brass (US3)
Satin Brass (US4)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel (US14)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

Polished Brass (US3)
Satin Brass (US4)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel (US14)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

1”
1 1/4”
1 5/8”

86537
86538
86539

Cyan
Cyan
Cyan

1”
1 1/4”
1 5/8”

86540
86541
86542

Smoke
Smoke
Smoke

1”
1 1/4”
1 5/8”

86546
86547
86548

Black
Black
Black

1”
1 1/4”
1 5/8”

86549
86550
86551

Tangelo
Tangelo
Tangelo

1 3/8”
1 5/8”

1 3/8”
1 5/8”

1 3/8”
1 5/8”

1 3/8”
1 5/8”

86552
86553

86554
86555

86558
86559

86560
86561

Cyan
Cyan

Smoke
Smoke

Black
Black

Tangelo
Tangelo

Discontinued. No longer available.

Discontinued. No longer available.

Discontinued. No longer available.


